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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

24/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.5674 0.0000 13.4996 12,760,541,108.79 -0.0708

23/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.6382 0.0000 13.5700 12,837,664,316.10 0.0678

22/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.5704 0.0000 13.5025 12,781,833,081.52 0.1119

21/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.4585 0.0000 13.3912 12,688,295,694.52 -0.2359

18/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.6944 0.0000 13.6259 12,920,009,321.99 0.0819

17/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.6125 0.0000 13.5444 12,854,011,867.59 0.0737

16/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.5388 0.0000 13.4711 12,793,511,531.01 0.2132

11/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.3256 0.0000 13.2590 12,604,952,323.30 -0.0901

10/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.4157 0.0000 13.3486 12,708,859,926.65 0.4664

09/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 12.9493 0.0000 12.8846 12,291,582,991.33 0.1628

08/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 12.7865 0.0000 12.7226 12,170,624,389.45 -0.6192

04/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.4057 0.0000 13.3387 12,776,051,680.56 -0.4159

03/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.8216 0.0000 13.7525 13,187,798,740.39 -0.0691

02/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.8907 0.0000 13.8212 13,266,585,620.27 0.0546

01/04/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.8361 0.0000 13.7669 13,229,055,936.06 0.1211

31/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.7150 0.0000 13.6464 13,139,024,224.98 -0.3579

27/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.0729 0.0000 14.0025 13,498,409,713.75 -0.0146

26/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.0875 0.0000 14.0171 13,527,507,566.72 0.0345

25/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.0530 0.0000 13.9827 13,507,177,644.21 -0.0681

24/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.1211 0.0000 14.0505 13,591,439,950.51 0.0289

21/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.0922 0.0000 14.0217 13,582,585,313.34 0.0561

20/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.0361 0.0000 13.9659 13,548,668,973.42 -0.0571

19/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.0932 0.0000 14.0227 13,626,320,820.38 0.1508

18/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.9424 0.0000 13.8727 13,500,827,088.63 0.0491

17/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.8933 0.0000 13.8238 13,480,154,082.28 -0.0013

14/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.8946 0.0000 13.8251 13,513,877,766.77 0.1196

13/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.7750 0.0000 13.7061 13,415,045,308.51 -0.0160

12/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.7910 0.0000 13.7220 13,453,504,976.89 -0.3136

11/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.1046 0.0000 14.0341 13,777,652,217.55 0.1486

10/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.9560 0.0000 13.8862 13,660,149,658.03 -0.2322

07/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.1882 0.0000 14.1173 13,917,003,813.61 0.1084

06/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.0798 0.0000 14.0094 13,832,360,057.66 -0.1949

05/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.2747 0.0000 14.2033 14,054,225,504.25 0.3077

04/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 13.9670 0.0000 13.8972 13,783,486,553.64 -0.1233

03/03/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.0903 0.0000 14.0198 13,940,937,832.41 -0.1410

28/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.2313 0.0000 14.1601 14,100,324,965.45 -0.1431

27/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.3744 0.0000 14.3025 14,261,977,468.30 -0.2434

26/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.6178 0.0000 14.5447 14,537,680,805.05 0.3121

25/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.3057 0.0000 14.2342 14,253,437,406.44 -0.3370

24/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.6427 0.0000 14.5695 14,616,904,293.35 -0.1703

21/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.8130 0.0000 14.7389 14,804,476,897.72 0.0453

20/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.7677 0.0000 14.6939 14,775,549,181.32 -0.1748

19/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.9425 0.0000 14.8678 14,970,794,438.30 0.1144

18/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.8281 0.0000 14.7540 14,881,193,610.61 0.1279

17/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.7002 0.0000 14.6267 14,798,369,286.51 0.0621

14/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.6381 0.0000 14.5649 14,759,567,994.53 -0.1043

13/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.7424 0.0000 14.6687 14,912,889,443.80 0.0020

11/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.7404 0.0000 14.6667 14,953,583,708.56 0.1775

10/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.5629 0.0000 14.4901 14,843,510,699.94 -0.1430

07/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.7059 0.0000 14.6324 15,051,350,245.62 0.2005

06/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.5054 0.0000 14.4329 14,890,610,603.93 -0.2643

05/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.7697 0.0000 14.6959 15,191,701,453.76 -0.1301

04/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.8998 0.0000 14.8253 15,361,884,635.88 -0.0306

03/02/2025 KFLTFDIV 14.9304 0.0000 14.8557 15,445,614,760.22 -0.0770

31/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.0074 0.0000 14.9324 15,561,516,535.80 -0.2765

30/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.2839 0.0000 15.2075 15,873,869,231.64 -0.0578



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

29/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.3417 0.0000 15.2650 15,969,313,812.31 -0.0293

28/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.3710 0.0000 15.2941 16,031,802,492.30 0.1183

27/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.2527 0.0000 15.1764 15,960,590,685.04 -0.1095

24/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.3622 0.0000 15.2854 16,108,122,883.32 0.0991

23/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.2631 0.0000 15.1868 16,040,307,842.39 -0.2447

22/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.5078 0.0000 15.4303 16,332,940,818.81 0.1080

21/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.3998 0.0000 15.3228 16,270,509,810.91 0.1529

20/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.2469 0.0000 15.1707 16,176,511,526.47 -0.0386

17/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.2855 0.0000 15.2091 16,269,126,135.64 -0.1676

16/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.4531 0.0000 15.3758 16,495,759,513.92 0.0558

15/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.3973 0.0000 15.3203 16,499,261,648.70 0.2217

14/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.1756 0.0000 15.0997 16,335,697,686.52 -0.1781

13/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.3537 0.0000 15.2769 16,676,934,797.01 -0.0907

10/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.4444 0.0000 15.3672 16,890,138,208.17 0.0422

09/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.4022 0.0000 15.3252 16,936,813,219.66 -0.3534

08/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.7556 0.0000 15.6768 17,375,857,738.38 -0.0686

07/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.8242 0.0000 15.7451 17,507,098,563.47 0.1430

06/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.6812 0.0000 15.6028 17,424,644,568.41 -0.1550

03/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.8362 0.0000 15.7570 17,686,968,566.32 0.0192

02/01/2025 KFLTFDIV 15.8170 0.0000 15.7379 17,802,704,608.53 -0.1874

30/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.0044 0.0000 15.9244 18,066,216,928.82 0.0128

27/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 15.9916 0.0000 15.9116 18,094,038,809.14 0.0331

26/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 15.9585 0.0000 15.8787 18,087,922,965.83 -0.0653

25/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.0238 0.0000 15.9437 18,188,931,454.49 0.0756

24/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 15.9482 0.0000 15.8685 18,127,466,544.44 0.1275

23/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 15.8207 0.0000 15.7416 18,008,685,365.39 0.2654

20/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 15.5553 0.0000 15.4775 17,720,383,965.76 -0.1617

19/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 15.7170 0.0000 15.6384 17,918,537,613.74 -0.2411

18/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 15.9581 0.0000 15.8783 18,208,048,088.11 0.0200

17/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 15.9381 0.0000 15.8584 18,206,575,051.08 -0.3357

16/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.2738 0.0000 16.1924 18,618,615,026.24 -0.1886

13/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.4624 0.0000 16.3801 18,853,189,041.69 -0.0806

12/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.5430 0.0000 16.4603 18,971,566,221.18 -0.0791

11/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.6221 0.0000 16.5390 19,093,254,969.84 -0.0705

09/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.6926 0.0000 16.6091 19,200,141,601.52 -0.0248

06/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.7174 0.0000 16.6338 19,250,313,798.98 0.0217

04/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.6957 0.0000 16.6122 19,240,505,815.06 -0.0172

03/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.7129 0.0000 16.6293 19,285,950,106.15 0.1973

02/12/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.5156 0.0000 16.4330 19,077,871,283.86 0.1422

29/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.3734 0.0000 16.2915 18,933,945,029.03 0.0158

28/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.3576 0.0000 16.2758 18,926,232,415.34 -0.0360

27/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.3936 0.0000 16.3116 18,977,611,519.98 -0.1002

26/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.4938 0.0000 16.4113 19,106,427,363.46 -0.1028

25/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.5966 0.0000 16.5136 19,242,163,525.24 -0.0040

22/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.6006 0.0000 16.5176 19,258,871,063.19 0.0844

21/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.5162 0.0000 16.4336 19,173,742,767.75 -0.0353

20/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.5515 0.0000 16.4687 19,228,350,539.83 -0.0694

19/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.6209 0.0000 16.5378 19,329,073,313.73 0.0966

18/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.5243 0.0000 16.4417 19,229,566,749.60 0.1420

15/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.3823 0.0000 16.3004 19,070,802,456.50 -0.0627

14/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.4450 0.0000 16.3628 19,151,638,798.60 -0.0532

13/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.4982 0.0000 16.4157 19,222,127,043.56 0.0501

12/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.4481 0.0000 16.3659 19,174,595,684.63 -0.1717

11/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.6198 0.0000 16.5367 19,383,013,111.32 -0.1804

08/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.8002 0.0000 16.7162 19,602,231,397.98 -0.2729

07/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 17.0731 0.0000 16.9877 19,928,964,545.55 0.0030



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

06/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 17.0701 0.0000 16.9847 19,935,307,657.45 -0.2548

05/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 17.3249 0.0000 17.2383 20,242,638,472.50 0.1801

04/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 17.1448 0.0000 17.0591 20,039,395,428.49 -0.0619

01/11/2024 KFLTFDIV 17.2067 0.0000 17.1207 20,117,744,662.73 -0.0089

31/10/2024 KFLTFDIV 17.2156 0.0000 17.1295 20,137,252,962.81 0.2506

30/10/2024 KFLTFDIV 16.9650 0.0000 16.8802 19,851,077,837.80 -0.1018

29/10/2024 KFLTFDIV 17.0668 0.0000 16.9815 19,978,558,945.05 -0.0542

28/10/2024 KFLTFDIV 17.1210 0.0000 17.0354 20,053,483,504.23 -0.0555

25/10/2024 KFLTFDIV 17.1765 0.0000 17.0906 20,126,703,914.64 0.0578

24/10/2024 KFLTFDIV 17.1187 0.0000 17.0331 20,065,401,523.67 -0.1700
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